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EVERY FARMER
NEEDS A
RELIABLE

PARTNER TO BE
SUCCESSFUL,
AND BEL GA CAN
BE YOURS

BEL GA

Produces and supplies day-old chicks (DOCs)

Bel Ga was established in 2013 in Vietnam and in 2017 in Myanmar,
specialized in producing Day Old Chickens and Day Old Layers for
the Vietnamese, Burmese and Cambodian farmers. These chicks
originate from breeding companies Aviagen and Hendrix Genetics.

Bel Ga is strongly supported by two family-owned European
companies, which are highly experienced in the poultry business.

Belgabroed is Belgium market leader in producing premium day old
chicks, day old layers and hatching eggs. They are one of the key
players in Western Europe with more than 80 years of experience.

De Heus Group, a worldwide supplier in producing animal feed
product with more than 100 years of experience.




Is a robust, fast growing, feed efficient broiler with high meat yield.

Ross 308 is designed to satisfy the demands of customers in terms of consistency of
performance and versatility.

The genetics objectives are to achieve optimal and performance.



PERFORMANCE OBJECTIVES OF ROSS 308

Male and Female

Body ' Daily Aw. daily Daily Cum. Body | Daily  Av. daily Daily Cum.
Day weight gain gain/week intake intake FCR3 Day weight gain gain/week intake intake FCR3
@' (9 C)] (@ (9y? @' (9 (@ (@ (9)?
0 43 36 2332 97 189 3480 1.492
1 61 18 13 0.206 37 2430 98 194 3674 1.512
2 79 18 17 29 0.370 38 2527 98 198 3872 1.532
3 99 20 21 50 0.502 39 2625 98 202 4074 1.552
4 122 23 24 74 0.607 40 2723 98 206 4279 1.571
5) 148 26 28 102 0.693 41 2821 98 209 4489 1.591
6 176 29 32 134 0.763 42 2918 97 97.67 213 4702 1.611
7 208 32 23.50 36 170 0.821 43 3015 97 216 4918 1.631
8 242 35 40 211 0.869 44 3112 96 219 5137 1.651
9 280 38 45 255 0.911 45 3207 96 222 5359 1.671
10 321 41 49 304 0.947 46 3303 95 224 5583 1.690
11 366 44 54 358 0.979 47 3397 94 227 5810 1.710
12 414 48 58 416 1.007 48 3491 94 229 6039 1.730
13 465 51 63 480 1.033 49 3583 93 95.04 231 6270 1.750
14 519 54 44.46 69 548 1.057 50 3675 92 233 6503 1.770
15 576 58 74 622 1.080 51 3766 91 235 6738 1.789
16 637 61 79 702 1.101 52 3856 90 236 6974 1.809
17 701 64 85 786 1.122 53 3944 89 238 7212 1.829
18 768 67 90 877 1.142 54 4032 87 239 7451 1.848
19 837 70 96 973 1.162 55 4118 86 240 7690 1.868
20 910 72 102 1075 1.182 56 4203 85 88.47 241 7931 1.887
21 985 75 66.55 108 1183 1.201 57 4286 84 241 8172 1.907
22 1062 78 114 1297 1.221 58 4369 82 242 8414 1.926
23 1142 80 120 1416 1.240 59 4450 81 242 8656 1.945
24 1225 82 125 1542 1.259 60 4530 80 242 8898 1.965
25 1309 84 131 1673 1.278 61 4608 78 242 9141 1.984
26 1395 86 137 1810 1.297 62 4685 77 242 9383 2.003
27 1483 88 143 1953 1.317 63 4760 76 79.66 242 9625 2.022
28 1573 90 84.07 149 2102 1.336 64 4835 74 242 9867 2.041
29 1664 91 154 2256 1.355 65 4907 73 242 10109 2.060
30 1757 93 160 2415 1.375 66 4979 71 241 10350 2.079
31 1851 94 165 2580 1.394 67 5049 70 240 10590 2.098
32 1946 95 170 2750 1.414 68 5117 69 240 10830 2.116
33 2041 96 175 2926 1.433 69 5184 67 239 11069 2135
34 2138 96 180 3106 1.453 70 5250 66 69.98 238 11307 2.154
35 2235 97 94.47 185 3290 1473 ** These figures are published by Aviagen, in practice and under test conditions, better results

are already achieved than the target results indicate. The practical results can be influenced
by management circumstances.



PERFORMANCE OBJECTIVES OF ROSS 308

Male
Body | Daily = Aw. daily Daily Cum. Body Daily | Av. daily Daily Cum.
Day weight gain gain/week intake intake FCR3 Day weight gain gain/week intake intake FCR?
@' (9 (@ (@ (9r @' (9 (@ (@ (9y?
0 43 36 2484 108 204 3681 1.482
1 60 17 11 0.190 37 2592 108 209 3890 1.501
2 78 18 16 27 0.346 38 2701 109 214 4104 1.520
3] 98 20 20 47 0.474 39 2809 109 219 4323 1.539
4 121 23 23 70 0.579 40 2918 109 223 4546 1.558
5) 147 26 28 98 0.666 41 3027 109 227 4774 1.577
6 175 29 32 129 0.738 42 3136 109 108.58 231 5005 1.596
7 207 32 23.44 36 166 0.799 43 3245 109 235 5240 1.615
8 242 35 41 206 0.851 44 3353 108 238 5478 1.634
9 281 39 45 252 0.896 45 3461 108 242 5720 1.653
10 323 42 50 302 0.934 46 3568 107 245 5965 1.672
1 369 46 55 357 0.969 47 3674 106 248 6212 1.691
12 418 49 60 418 0.999 48 3780 106 250 6462 1.710
13 471 53 66 483 1.027 49 3885 105 106.93 253 6715 1.729
14 527 56 45.69 71 555 1.053 50 3989 104 255 6970 1.747
15 587 60 77 632 1.076 51 4091 103 257 7227 1.766
16 650 63 83 715 1.099 52 4193 102 259 7485 1.785
17 717 67 89 804 1.120 53 4294 101 260 7746 1.804
18 788 70 95 899 1.141 54 4393 99 262 8007 1.823
19 861 74 101 1000 1.161 55 4491 98 263 8270 1.841
20 938 77 108 1108 1.181 56 4588 97 100.50 264 8534 1.860
21 1018 80 70.13 114 1222 1.200 57 4684 96 265 8799 1.879
22 1101 83 120 1342 1.219 58 4778 94 265 9064 1.897
23 1186 86 127 1469 1.238 59 4871 93 266 9330 1.916
24 1275 88 133 1602 1.257 60 4962 91 266 9597 1.934
25 1366 91 140 1742 1.276 61 5052 90 267 9863 1.953
26 1459 93 146 1888 1.294 62 5140 88 267 10130 1.971
27 1554 95 152 2040 1.313 63 5227 87 91.22 267 10397 1.989
28 1651 97 90.51 159 2199 1.332 64 5312 85 266 10663 2.007
29 1751 99 165 2364 1.350 65 5396 84 266 10929 2.025
30 1852 101 171 2535 1.369 66 5478 82 266 11194 2.044
31 1954 102 177 2712 1.388 67 5559 81 265 11459 2.062
32 2058 104 183 2895 1.406 68 5638 79 264 11724 2.079
33 2163 105 188 3083 1.425 69 5715 78 263 11987 2.097
34 2269 106 194 3277 1.444 70 5791 76 80.66 263 12250 2.115
35 2376 107 103.51 199 3476 1.463 ** These figures are published by Aviagen, in practice and under test conditions, better results

are already achieved than the target results indicate. The practical results can be influenced
by management circumstances.



PERFORMANCE OBJECTIVES OF ROSS 308

Female
Body ' Daily | Av. daily Daily Cum. Body | Daily = Aw. daily Daily Cum.
Day weight gain gain/week intake intake FCR? Day weight gain gain/week intake intake FCR?
@' (9 (@ (@ (9)? @' (9 (@ (@ (9r
0 43 36 2180 87 174 3276 1.503
1 61 18 14 0.222 37 2267 87 178 3453 1.523
2 79 18 18 31 0.395 38 2354 87 181 3635 1.544
3 100 20 22 53 0.530 39 2441 87 185 3819 1.564
4 123 23 25 78 0.636 40 2528 87 188 4007 1.585
5 148 26 29 107 0.720 41 2614 86 191 4198 1.606
6 177 28 32 139 0.787 42 2700 86 86.75 194 4392 1.626
7 208 31 23.55 36 175 0.842 43 2786 85 196 4588 1.647
8 242 34 40 215 0.888 44 2870 85 199 4787 1.668
9 279 37 44 259 0.926 45 2954 84 201 4988 1.688
10 320 40 48 307 0.959 46 3038 83 203 5192 1.709
11 363 43 52 359 0.988 47 3120 82 205 5397 1.730
12 409 46 57 415 1.015 48 3202 82 207 5604 1.750
13 458 49 61 476 1.039 49 3282 81 83.16 209 5813 1.771
14 511 52 43.24 66 542 1.062 50 3362 80 210 6023 1.792
15 566 55 71 613 1.083 51 3441 79 212 6235 1.812
16 624 58 76 688 1.104 52 3518 78 213 6447 1.833
17 684 61 81 769 1.124 53 3595 76 214 6661 1.853
18 747 63 86 855 1.144 54 3670 75 215 6876 1.874
19 813 66 91 946 1.163 55 3744 74 215 7091 1.894
20 881 68 96 1042 1.183 56 3817 73 76.43 216 7307 1.914
21 951 70 62.97 102 1144 1.202 57 3889 72 216 7523 1.934
22 1024 72 107 1251 1.222 58 3960 71 217 7740 1.955
23 1098 74 112 1363 1.241 59 | 4029 69 217 7957 1.975
24 1175 76 118 1481 1.261 60 = 4097 68 217 8173 1.995
25 1252 78 123 1604 1.281 61 4164 67 217 8390 2.015
26 1332 79 128 1732 1.300 62 | 4230 66 217 8607 2.035
27 1413 81 133 1865 1.320 63 | 4294 64 68.10 216 8823 2.055
28 1495 82 77.64 138 2004 1.340 64 | 4357 63 216 9039 2.075
29 1578 83 143 2147 1.360 65 4419 62 216 9255 2.094
30 1662 84 148 2295 1.380 66 = 4479 61 215 9470 2114
31 1747 85 153 2447 1.401 67 | 4539 59 214 9684 2.134
32 1833 86 157 2605 1.421 68 | 4597 58 214 9898 2.153
33 1919 86 162 2766 1.441 69 = 4654 57 213 10111 2.173
34 2006 87 166 2932 1.462 70 = 4709 56 59.30 212 10323 2.192
35 2093 87 85.43 170 3102 1.482 ** These figures are published by Aviagen, in practice and under test conditions, better results

are already achieved than the target results indicate. The practical results can be influenced
by management circumstances.



GLOBAL G.A.P
CERTIFICATE

In 2016, Be Ga was the first and sole holder of a
GLOBAL G.A.P Poultry IFA (Integrated Farm
Assurance) version 5.0 - 2 Standard Certificate in
Vietnam for broilers. This was a milestone for our
Company and a good opportunity to show our
commitment to our customers by producing
premium quality products under the Bel Ga name
while protecting the environment during production.
The products are ensured to be safe and traceable
along the entire production chain.

The issue of food safety is becoming increasingly
important in Vietnam. That is why it is a part of our
mission to contribute to the production of SAFE,
AFFORDABLE AND TRACEABLE poultry products
for end consumers in Viethnam and South East Asia.

Every year Bel Ga PS farms and hatchery have been
continued getting GLOBAL G.A.P certified in order to
ensure for safe and traceable poultry products along
the entire value chain.
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INNOVATIVE AND
MODERN TECHNOLOGY

The construction, design and equipment of our
breeder farms have been carefully chosen by
European and local experts to result in a farm with
modern, closed poultry houses and high-quality
equipment from Europe. Each farm is equipped
with a poultry computer named ORION, by which
the climate and other parameters can be monitored
and controlled.

All the equipment used in our hatcheries are the most
modern available worldwide. Our incubators, climate
control system and premium management
system provided by PETERSIME, well - known
for their leading position and innovation in this
market. BIOSTREAMER is the top incubator
model, known for creating the optimal environment
for hatching eggs into healthy day-old chicks and
day-old layers. Adequate climate control is crucial
for hatchability, chick quality and bio-security.
Embryos and chicks need sufficient fresh air, a
suitable environmental temperature and an
adjustable humidity level. EAGLE EYE is an integrated
management system to monitor and control all
parameters inside the hatcheries.



OUALITY MANAGEMENT

Our company's ambition is to produce premium
quality day old layers following European standards.
Our quality management starts with a high level of
biosecurity to keep our livestock free of diseases.
With low density of livestock in our region, Bel Ga is
able to produce high quality hatching eggs - the
initial stage of energetic chicks that provide the best
productivity and efficiency to the farms.

Imported day old chicks of parent stock are Ross
308 and Bovans Brown supplied by the highly
specialized breeding organizations Aviagen and
Hendrix Genetics. The imported parent chicks meet
all vaccination and health obligations as required by
the Vietnamese law. The Company has constructed
different types of rearing and production houses
which meet the requirements for both breeds.

Together with quality management according to
European standards, we can trace our chicks via
BIS (Breeder Information System) and APROS. Our
management is trained and guided by European
specialists who visit our facilities regularly.

BEL GA MYANMAR LTD
Head Office: Plot No 312, 313, 314
Myaung Dakar Industrial Zone,

Hmawbi Township, Yangon, Myanmar.
Tel: +95 996 180 9770
Email: info.myanmar@belgaasia.com
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CUSTOMER SUPPORT

It takes knowledge, passion and dedication to
produce premium quality chicks for our customers.
We are a reliable and excellent day-old chick
supplier. Our job is not finished after our chicks are
delivered to the farms and we are continuing to share
our knowledge to help our customers achieve the
best results by giving advice and providing
improvements on technical management.

TOGETHER WITH OUR CLIENTS, WE ATM
TO PREPARE FOR THE FUTURE

BEL GA VIETNAM
Head Office: Loc Son 1Z, Bao Loc city,

Lam Dong province, Vietnam.
Tel: +84 263 371 0099
Email: info.vietnam@belgaasia.com

www.belgaasia.com



